
SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON STALLIONS
spring 2015 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4A WEDNESDAY

Dec. 07, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Feb 24, 15 3 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 6 MUCK N BARNS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Mar 10, 15 0 BRONCOS 3 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 17, 15 0 HARD AS PUCK 0 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Mar 17, 15 0 HARD AS PUCK 0 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 7:30 pm -

Wed, Mar 25, 15 3 TEAM CROATIA 6 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 25, 15 3 TEAM CROATIA 6 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 26, 15 4 YORK BULLDOGS 1 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 31, 15 2 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 5 MUCK N BARNS 7:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 08, 15 6 YORK BULLDOGS 0 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 09, 15 4 MUCK N BARNS 1 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 14, 15 3 YORK BULLDOGS 3 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 19, 15 2 NINJA TURTLES 5 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 19, 15 2 NINJA TURTLES 5 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 5:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 21, 15 1 1 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 2 MUCK N BARNS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 22, 15 1 3 MUCK N BARNS 2 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 9:00 pm -


